
Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Legislation Text

375 Beale Street, Suite 800
San Francisco, CA 94105

Subject:
Amendment #2 to the FY2016-17 Association of Bay Area Governments (ABAG) Funding Agreement

to Extend through June 30, 2017 ($950,000)

A request to extend the current agreement through June 2017 given the timeline for implementing the

MTC/ABAG staff consolidation.

Presenter:

Alix Bockelman

Recommended Action:
Commission Approval

File #: 17-2364, Version: 1

Metropolitan Transportation Commission Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

